SRR CEERS 2025 FEFKEIHB T

GCS 2025 Fall Calendar

Week Sunday School Event

1 08/24 KEFEE —K First day of fall semester
08/31 i, BUR Labor Day — No School
09/07

09/14

09/21

09/28

10/05

10/12 HA 2R Mid-term Exam

10/19

10/26

11/02

11/09

11/16

11/23 BAREZ R Final Exam

11/30 BT, U Thanksgiving Holiday — No School
12/07 UNCG HIARZ A, T8l UNCG Final Exam Week — No School
14 12/14 ERES-A 2 B Talent Show

ESIHMINAERE, RSB ITHEL ¢ Event dates are subject to changes with further notices

© 00 N O O A WD

G R R G
w N = O



Week

Sunday

SR 2026 EHFEZHR

GCS 2026 Spring Calendar

School Event

O a A~ WD

N

10
11

12
13
14

15

01/04
01/11
01/18
01/25
02/01
02/08
02/15
02/22
03/01
03/08
03/15
03/22
03/29
04/05
04/12
04/19
04/26
05/03
05/10

FEFEAFE R

BT, BUR
] rh 2 i

e
1B

FARE R
UNCG FAARZHE AR, Wk
RGN -E LR EBE

First day of spring semester

Chinese New Year —— No School

Mid-term Exam

Spring Break, No School
Spring Break, No School

Final Exam
UNCG Final Exam Week — No School
Last Day of School



