## 绿堡中文学校 2025 年秋季班校历 GCS 2025 Fall Calendar

Week	Sunday	School Event	
1	08/24	秋季学期第一天	First day of fall semester
	08/31	劳动节,放假	Labor Day - No School
2	09/07		
3	09/14		
4	09/21		
5	09/28		
6	10/05		
7	10/12	期中考试	Mid-term Exam
8	10/19		
9	10/26		
10	11/02		
11	11/09		
12	11/16		
13	11/23	期末考试	Final Exam
	11/30	感恩节, 放假	Thanksgiving Holiday - No School
	12/07	UNCG 期末考试周,放假	UNCG Final Exam Week - No School
14	12/14	全校活动-才艺展示	Talent Show

活动日期如有变更,学校会另行再通知 ◆ Event dates are subject to changes with further notices

## 绿堡中文学校 2026 年春季班校历 GCS 2026 Spring Calendar

Week	Sunday	School Event	
1	01/04	春季学期第一天	First day of spring semester
2	01/11		
3	01/18		
4	01/25		
5	02/01		
6	02/08		
	02/15	中国新年,放假	Chinese New Year No School
7	02/22	期中考试	Mid-term Exam
8	03/01		
9	03/08		
10	03/15		
11	03/22		
	03/29	春假	Spring Break, No School
	04/05	春假	Spring Break, No School
12	04/12		
13	04/19		
14	04/26	期末考试	Final Exam
	05/03	UNCG 期末考试周,放假	UNCG Final Exam Week - No School
15	05/10	全校活动-各班汇报表演	Last Day of School